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Open d'ltalie 2024 - 2024-10-13

Résultats des matchs - Standard

Lieu
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42

Nom
BRAGAGNOLO, MAX

SANTARCANGELO, ADRIANO CIRO

BELLUCCI, MATTEO
DEL ROSARIO, JULIUS
SALLE, EMANUEL
GEMIGNANI, ANDREA
FILIPPI, MATTEO
FRISIA, MICHELE
LORENZINI, LUCA
PAOLETTI, PACLO
RICCUCCI, MARC
REGGIMENTI, FEDERICO
COMERT, ERGUN

BULGHERINI, BERNARDINO

SIMULE, SALVATORE
BETTONI, LEONARD
VENDITTI, DANIELE
BALBONI, ALESSANDRO
GRUGNETTI, MARCO
DE CHESSE, LAURENT
VISIGALLI, EMANUEL
NEVIANI, CHIARA
PIZZINI, MORGAN
CAMAIANI, SIMONE
GARDACCI, MICHEL
ANTIGA, LUC
MARCATO, EMANUEL
CARRARE, FRANCESCO
MENGATO, RENATO
PETRUCCI, DAVID
SANSONI, ROBERTO
PERRELLO, GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIEN, TSCHOPE
VAILATI, STEFANO
LOMBARDO, GIANLUCA
FAVARETTO, FABIO
PARETO, MARCO
DASSERETO, MASSIMO
LUCIONI, ANDREA
TAMBUSSI, MARCO
BATTAGLIA, ROBERTO
BALZANI, ALESSANDRO

Non. Classe Div
ITO09069 G S
ITO00161 G S
IT022117 M S
ITO05320 G S
ITO21051 M S
IT0O15193 M S
IT025871 B S
[T023813 UN S
IT0O17247 M S
IT002541 G S
IT018704 UN S
[TO11865 M S
ITOO7532 M S
ITO13601 M S
ITO01091 G S
[TO01397 G S
ITO10908 M S
IT025438 G S
IT023845 UN S
EE021885 Tu S
ITO14117 M S
IT021817 UN S
IT026202 D S
IT016982 UN S
EE024219 Tu S
IT022489 B S
IT009227 M S
IT023840 B S
ITO00636 M S
IT026117 B S
IT020594 B S
ITO16252 UN S
EE031666 Tu S
IT025772 C S
IT013132 B S
ITO26556 D S
IT0D2287 UN S
IT002581 UN S
ITO19506 UN S
IT026831 D S
IT002690 UN S
IT0O14651 C S

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
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Catégorie Poil

Super Senior
Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Junior

Dame

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Junior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
80
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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AGNOLI, DARIO IT018960  UN
RENZI, ENRICO IT024189 C
ANSELMI, LUC IT022632  UN
FEDELE, MARCO IT020980 C
GAl, GIOVANNI IT021228 B
FARRUGGIO, ANTONINO ITO10657  UN
CAPELLI, EGIDE ITO06310  UN
SCARSCELLI, DOMENIC IT0O09778  UN
CARCANO, FABIO IT023671 C
HERVE, CLOUET EE027163 Tu
VINCENT, THIERRY EE031596 Tu
SOFFRITTI, MATTEO IT023606 C
VITALI, MIRKO MARINO IT024603 C
CHIAPPINI, LUCA IT025440 C
DI TELLA, SEBASTIEN IT025944 C
GIOLINI, LUCIANO IT014129 B
MORETTI, STEFANO ITO00606 B
SOLERA, GIANCARLO IT026383 D
SIMONETTI, STEFANO IT018439 B
MAGGI, GIAN FRANCO GIUSEPPE  1T020341 C
AMENDOLA, FRANCESCC IT023540 C
PRUTEANU, ALINA IT0O17120 C
ANNE, FOURNIER EE029445 Tu
SZYMCZAK, ANNA ALEKSANDRA IT023139 C
CHIARLETTI, DARIO EMILIO ITO16826 C
RIZZO, FRANCESCO PAOLO IT020981 C
NOSSA, TIZIANE IT021985 C
NOHET, LAETITIA EE031485 Tu
GUIDA, ROBERTO IT024053 D
VOGLIOTTI, CESARE ITO07779 C
ANGELOTTI, RENATO ITO08390 C
(DQ) D'ALESSANDRO, MAURO IT009143 M
(DQ) CREMASCHI, DAVIDE ITO01119 G
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Maj
Min
Min
Min
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Maj

Min
Ma]j
Min
Maj
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Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
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Dame
Dame
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Dame Senior
Dame
Super Senior
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Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
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National Italian Open 2024 - 2024-10-13

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

CAMPANA, VALERIO
BROCANELLI, PAOLO
BAROSI, MICHELE MARIA
MAZZA, MIRKO
SARTORI, OSCAR
BOTTINI, ERIC
TARANZANO, MARCO
POIRET, JEROME
COTTINI, LUCA
BOTTARI, CLAUDIO

GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZIO

BAUER, LUCA
SATURNO, GIUSEPPE
MARTINELLI, ANTONIO
ROVEY, MAURIZIO
VALENTINI, ROBERTO
GUIDETTI, GIANCARLO
SANTOLINI, FABIC
SGUBIN, GIULIANO
LUCCA, PAOLO
BIANCHI, STEFANO
CASELLI, DANIELE
MOLLUZZO, MASSIMILIANO
BERGONTI, PARIDE
ZAZA, HEGAZY
WAVRANT, XAVIER
CERIANI, PAOLO
SOLERA, MATTEO
MUHLEGGER, SARAH
PETRO, MASSIMO
GULLI, MIRIAM
TRAINOTTI, ROBERTO
FORTUNATI, EMILIANO
SAPPA, CHRISTOPHE

CAVALLINI, GIORGIO OSCAR

ROSA, MARCO

LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO
LA BRUNA, BRUNO
CAMPORINI, GLAUCO
SMUSSI, CINZIA
DECESARE, ROBERTO

No.
[T021124
ITO01851
IT024625
IT011505
IT0O14036
ITO20860
IT023664
EE021735
ITO17810
ITO17944
ITO03164
IT020377
[T025888
IT019949
ITO00105
IT020197
ITO16191
[TO02627
ITO24162
ITO19071
ITO18961
IT019294
ITO15805
IT0O16194
TD19523
EE024217
IT025223
IT026189
EE034015
IT021207
ITO19711
IT011886
IT024854
EE025358
[TO02717
IT015202
ITOO1878
IT002426
ITO18472
ITO02712
ITO01018
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Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior
Junior

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Grand Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Lady Senior
Super Senior

Match
12477
1230.0
1213.8
1186.2
1174.8
1174.7
1173.1
1166.6
1152.0
1107.2
1105.2
1098.6
1094.5
1079.6
1077.6
1054 .6
1041.5
1041.4
1034.7
1028.0
1017.6
1012.9
1011.3
1007.7
993.5
968.3
951.6
947.2
938.0
036.7
928.8
926.2
925.4
908.9
899.9
887.8
874.2
869.2
845.3
804.1
711.6
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National Italian Open 2024 - 2024-10-13

Match Results - Open

Place
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Name

MILORO, SIMONE
MORETTI, MICHELE
MEIER, DOMINIC
ROSSETTO, DENNY
BARBIZZI, DANIELE
CIOCCONI, MAURIZIO
GHIRELLI, CHRISTIAN
FORLANI, DARIO
CECCARINI, STEFANO
TOGNONI, RICCARDO
STARA, GIOVANNI ANTONIO
RAVIZZINI, PAOLO ANDREA
ESPOSITO, NICOLE KAREN
DANIELE, SIMONE
PACCIANI, MASSIMO
CHECCUCCI, FEDERICO
GUINTOLI, GILLES
BENA, FRANCESCO
BOTTURI, ENRI
CARCIONE, CARLO

DE LUCA, EMANUELE
DARDI, MIRCO
D'ORAZIO, MIRKO
PERRUCINO, PATRIZIA
GRILLETTO, ULIANO
MARONGIU, ANDREA
LEONI, ANDREA

DELLE CAVE, MATTEO
VALPOLINI, EMILIANO
MARCHISIO, GIOVANNI
GIANFEROTTI, ROBERTO
NEGRINI, ANTONIO
MURA, GAVINO
TREVISANI, SONIA
FILIPPINI, EMANUELE
BIANCHETTI, EMANUELE
ROBASTO, MAURIZIO
Sensi, Ugo

PERRONE, ANTONIO
BRUNETTI, LUCA

ZAGNI, GIOVANNI
BERNINI, SONIA
MARRAI, GIANLUCA
ORSATTI, CLAUDIO
ZARNOLLI, MAURIZIO
MUNAFO, GAETANO

No.
EE014728
IT023928
EE028793
IT024989
IT001291
ITO17041
[TO12121
IT002833
IT019320
IT018156
IT000524
ITO04238
ITO18404
IT018980
ITO08796
IT009245
EE021747
IT018924
IT000259
IT018652
ITO13710
IT002189
IT022272
ITO05179
ITO15710
ITO18158
IT008747
ITO02596
ITO21006
ITO11336
IT0O18160
ITO26764
ITO00017
ITO16131
IT024684
IT004088
[T022876
19285
ITO00196
[T025523
IT023357
IT021033
IT014399
[T0O15897
ITO04373
ITO00182
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj

Category

Junior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Lady Senior

Super Senior
Grand Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Grand Senior

Match Pts
1270.6805
1220.5081
1216.4162
1196.6671
1192.3515
1160.4841
1155.8835
1151.2007
1113.0760
1111.8909
1102.2073
1101.6000
1069.7625
1064.3681
1058.8132
1058.2671
1056.3158
1055.9913
1052.0403
1011.6452
1003.4890
984.2784
980.7809
978.4541
977.7618
944.8258
936.2290
921.4265
920.0176
908.4771
897.4928
893.3575
886.0828
877.9065
873.6076
807.4965
788.8899
7447379
734.4013
720.9210
691.8244
684.2902
679.4333
676.5279
671.9991
656.8506
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National Italian Open 2024 - Category Leaders - Standard

10-13

Match Results - Junior

Place

1
2
3

Name

BELLUCCI, MATTEO
BALBONI, ALESSANDRO
VAILATI, STEFANC

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

DEL ROSARIQ, GIULIO
PAQLETTI, PAOLO
RICCUCCI, MARCO
COMERT, ERGUN
BULGHERINI, BERNARDINO
BETTONI, LEONARDO
CAMAIANI, SIMONE
GARDACCI, MICHEL
ANTIGA, LUCA
PERRELLO, GIUSEPPE
LOMBARDO, GIANLUCA
FAVARETTO, FABIO
DASSERETO, MASSIMO
BALZANI, ALESSANDRO
AGNOLI, DARIC
ANSELMI, LUCA
FEDELE, MARCO
VINCENT, THIERRY
SOFFRITTI, MATTEO
VITALI, MIRKO MARINO
CHIAPPINI, LUCA
SIMONETTI, STEFANO
(DQ) CREMASCHI, DAVIDE

Match Results - Super Senior

Place

w ~N OOk

15
16

Name

SANTARCANGELO, ADRIANO CIRO
SIMULA, SALVATORE
MENGATO, RENATO
PARETO, MARCO
BATTAGLIA, ROBERTO
FARRUGGIO, ANTONINO
CAPELLI, EGIDIO
SCARSCELLI, DOMENICO
CARCANO, FABIO

HERVE, CLOUET

GIOLINI, LUCIANO
MORETTI, STEFANO
SOLERA, GIANCARLO
AMENDOLA, FRANCESCO
CHIARLETTI, DARIO EMILIO
RIZZO, FRANCESCO PACLO

No.

IT022117
IT025438
IT025772

No.
ITO05320
ITO02541
ITO18704
ITO07532
IT013601
[TO01397
ITO16982
EE024219
1T022489
ITO16252
IT013132
IT026556
IT002581
ITO14651
ITO18960
IT022632
IT020980
EE031596
IT023606
IT024603
IT025440
IT018439
ITO01119

No.
[TO0D161
ITO01091
ITO00636
1T002287
ITO02690
ITO10657
ITO06310
ITO09778
IT0O23671
EE027163
ITO14129
ITO00606
ITO26383
[T023540
ITO16826
IT020981

Class

Class
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Div
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PF

Maj
Maj
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maij
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
1211.9395
1025.4081

889.3637

Match Pts
1177.1635
1110.6730
1090.0475
1087.1570
1078.2702
1039.4652
1003.4175
998.5724
956.2694
906.3680
880.4462
875.3042
867.8201
838.5075
833.0598
814.8321
805.6270
750.8518
741.1281
738.2160
726.0395
691.3303

Match Pts
1234.8943
1077.1854
938.3470
869.0637
850.1891
783.5036
779.6525

775.1486

768.4542
756.2347
720.3485
715.0901
709.7178
688.4399
633.5852
616.9304

https://practiscore.comfresults]htmII%TBBETQBBGB-ABSFABFB-AODB—STDZCFZQBSET%7D?page=category-standard

1 2024-

Match %

100.0000%
84.6089%
73.3835%

Match %
100.0000%
94.3516%
92.5995%
92.3540%
91.5990%
88.3025%
85.2403%
84.8287%
81.2351%
76.9959%
74.7939%
74.3571%
73.7213%
71.2312%
70.7684%
69.2200%
68.4380%
63.7848%
62.9588%
62.7114%
61.6770%
58.7285%

Match %

100.0000%
87.2290%
75.9860%
70.3756%
68.8471%
63.4470%
63.1352%
62.7704%
62.2283%
61.2388%
58.3328%
57.9070%
57.4719%
55.7489%
51.3068%
49.9582%
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National Italian Open 2024 - Category Leaders - PCC Optics:

2024-10-13

Match Results - Junior
Place Name
1 BAROSI, MICHELE MARIA

Match Results - Senior

Name

BROCANELLI, PAOLO
POIRET, JEROME
GALLIANI, ALESSIO PATRIZIO
GUIDETTI, GIANCARLO
SANTOLINI, FABIO

SGUBIN, GIULIANO

LUCCA, PAOLO
MOLLUZZO, MASSIMILIANO
BERGONTI, PARIDE

ZAZA, HEGAZY

WAVRANT, XAVIER

PETRO, MASSIMO

LA BRUNA, BRUNO

Place
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w MmN = o

Match Results - Super Senior

Name

1 BOTTARI, CLAUDIO

2 ROVEY, MAURIZIO

3 TRAINOTTI, ROBERTO

4 CAVALLINI, GIORGIO OSCAR
5 ROSA, MARCO

6 CAMPORINI, GLAUCO

7 DECESARE, ROBERTO

Match Results - Grand Senior
Place Name
1 LIBERTI, GIOVANNI FURIO

Match Results - Lady
Place Name

1 MUHLEGGER, SARAH

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place Name
1 GULLI, MIRIAM
2 SMUSSI, CINZIA

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.35 samsung) at 2024-10-13 15:53 +0200

No. Class Div

IT024625 A PCCO
No. Class Div

[TO01851 G PCCO
EE021735 U PCCO
ITO03164 G PCCO
ITO16191 A PCCO
ITO02627 G PCCO
IT0O24162 B PCCO
ITO19071 B PCCO
ITO15805 A PCCO
ITO16194 B PCCO
IT019523 B PCCO
EE024217 U PCCO
[T0O21207 A PCCO
ITO02426 G PCCO
No. Class Div

ITO17944 M PCCO
[TOO0105 G PCCO
ITO11886 A PCCO
ITO02717 A PCCO
IT0O15202 B PCCO
ITO18472 C PCCO
[TOD1018 M PCCO
No. Class Div

[TO01878 M PCCO
No. Class Div

EE034015 U PCCO
No. Class Div

ITO19711 A PCCO
ITO02712 B PCCO

PF
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF
Min

PF
Min
Min

https:.’/practiscore.com/resultsfhtmII%TBBE?QBBGB-AB5F—48FB-AOOB-B7D20F2985E?%7D?page=category—pccoptics

Match Pts
1213.8796

Match Pts
1230.0953
1166.6536
1105.2792
1041.5101
1041.4604
1034.7409
1028.0323
1011.3091
1007.7173

993.5799

968.3144

936.7395

869.2301

Match Pis
1107.2346
1077.6308
926.2721
899.9884
887.8090
845.3535
711.6729

Match Pts
874.2180

Match Pts
938.0160

Match Pts
928.8971
804.1043

Match %
100.0000

Match %
100.0000
94.8425
89.8531
84.6691
84.6650
- 84.1188
83.5734
82.2139
81.8219
80.7726
78.7186
76.1518
70.6636

Match %
100.0000
97.3263
83.6564
81.2825
80.1826
76.3482
64.2748

Match %
100.0000

Match %
100.0000

Match %
100.0000
86.5655
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National Italian Open 2024 - Category Leaders - Open:

10-13

Match Results - Junior

Place
1

Name
MORETTI, MICHELE

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

MEIER, DOMINIC
CIOCCONI, MAURIZIO
FORLANI, DARIO

STARA, GIOVANNI ANTONIO
PACCIANI, MASSIMO
CHECCUCCI, FEDERICO
GUINTOLI, GILLES
D'ORAZIO, MIRKO

DELLE CAVE, MATTEO
VALPOLINI, EMILIANO
GIANFEROTTI, ROBERTO
NEGRINI, ANTONIO
ZAGNI, GIOVANNI
BAUDO, GIUSEPPE

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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0
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

BARBIZZI, DANIELE
RAVIZZINI, PAOLO ANDREA
BENA, FRANCESCO
BOTTURI, ENRI
CARCIONE, CARLO
DARDI, MIRCO

LEONI, ANDREA
MARCHISIO, GIOVANNI
MURA, GAVINO
BIANCHETTI, EMANUELE
Sensi, Ugo

PERRONE, ANTONIO
BRUNETTI, LUCA
MARRAI, GIANLUCA
ORSATTI, CLAUDIO
ZARNOLLI, MAURIZIO

Match Results - Grand Senior

Place
1
2

Name
ROBASTO, MAURIZIO
MUNAFO, GAETANO

Match Results - Lady

Place

Name

National Italian Open 2024 | PractiScore

No.
IT023928

No.
EE028793
ITO17041
ITO02833
ITO00524
ITO08796
IT009245
EE021747
IT022272
IT002596
[T021006
[T018160
IT026764
IT023357
ITO15345

No.
IT001291
ITO04238
ITO18924
ITO00259
IT0O18652
IT002189
ITO08747
IT011336
ITO00017
ITO04088
19285
ITO00196
IT025523
ITO14399
IT015897
IT004373

No.
IT022876
iTO0O0O182

No.
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Class

Class

Div

Div
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Div

O0O0O0C0DO0O0CO0O0ODO0O0OD0O0O0OO0O0

Div

Div

PF
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Mayj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF
Maj
Maj

PF
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Match Pts
1220.5091

Match Pts
1216.4162
1160.4841
1151.2007
1102.2073
1058.8132
1058.2671
1056.3158
980.7809
921.4265
920.0176
897.4928
893.3575
691.8244
626.5413

Match Pis
1192.3515
1101.6000
1055.9913
1052.0403
1011.6452
984.2784
936.2290
909.4771
886.0828
807.4965
7447379
734.4013
720.9210
679.4333
676.5279
671.9991

Match Pts
788.8899
656.8506

Match Pts

2024-

Match %
100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
95.4019%
94.6387%
90.6110%
87.0437%
86.9988%
86.8384%
80.6287%
75.7493%
75.6335%
73.7817%
73.4418%
56.8740%
51.5071%

Match %

100.0000%
92.3889%
88.5638%
88.2324%
84.8445%
82.5493%
78.5195%
76.2759%
74.3139%
67.7230%
62.4596%
61.5927%
60.4621%
56.9826%
56.7390%
56.3591%

Match %
100.0000%
83.2626%

Match %

2/3



